
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. office: lstFroor Bijuree Bhawan, partan Bazar, Guwahatizeioor

phone No *u,-,lJU#Pil1i:3?:ri,',:?3'#:i 
, ,,,,,,,.n:;* ;

l';*Jm
"+*w*.fl -#{{irqglp;q4

No: AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS-69/2025/ gW . Dated:fo'W€,6,

RE.TENDER NOTICE

B)Critical Dates:

AE G C L/DG M/LAC/TT/TLS -69 I 2,,2S t I S1R ; Dated : 20.0 S -2025

Tender Details / Name of work Procu.rement of appliances at Transit camp, officer,s hostel,
security and staff quafters at 132/33kV nfffvf'S CSS.

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy Generar Manager, LowerAssam T&T circre, AEGCL,
i) Designation

The Deputy General Manager
LowerAssam T&T Circb, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati_26.

Type of work

Total Tender Value Rs.6,94,100,00 (Rupees Six Lrffi
lglqreq onty inctuding taxes.

Cost of Bid document Rs. 1 000.00 (Non-refundable)

Tender Start Date & Time 21-05-2025 from 10 Hrs:00 Mins

Submission Start Date & Time 21-05-2025 from 11 Hrs : 00 Mins

Tender End Date & Time 10-06-2025 tifl 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno-CommercialBid Opening Date & Time 11-06-2025 at 14 Hrs :00 Mins

**lnterested 
bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aescl.co.in for more details.The undersigned reservbs the iight to ,;;;pt;;'r.J.ct anFr dtffir without assigning any reason thereof.

Deputy GeneralManager

Lower Assam T&T Circle,
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Memo No. AEGCL/DGM/LAC/TT/TLS _69t202St

Copy to:
1' The cGM (PP&D) AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind information.2 The CGM,.(T&C, Comm), efCCf, N;;;ili Guawahati_26 _ for kind informarion.3' The GM, Lower Assam l{l zory, AEGCI,.Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information4' 

IltafljJl' 
AEGCL, Bijulee ehiwan, Pl[a neizZi,sr*rr',rti-or - for informarion a'n....rury pubrication in

5.

6.

7.

ilT*?U f.f;Ai!fi' 
Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01- for information and necessary pubricarion

The AGM, 220kv sarusajai GSS, AEGOL, Guwahati-40 - for information tNotice Board '!vr rr,vrrlrqtrv" 
/

N">'/
Deputy General Manager

ul,

O/o the D"pu.V
Phnnp/tr'ev-0161'25{07i4' D-meil'"i,or,,ttn ouwqhqrii.,i,,apool an in. drmf-++^:-^r^a---- .,

Tender No.


